
Malew Commissioners Meeting Dates 2015-2016  
 
Listed below are the scheduled dates of forthcoming Malew Parish Commissioners’ Ordinary 
Meetings.  The venue will be the Commissioners’ Offices, Ballasalla, unless notification to the 
contrary is posted at a future date: 

 

 

Ordinary Meetings: 
 

Wednesday 6 May 2015 6.00 p.m. AGM 
Wednesday 3 June 2015 6.00 p.m.  
Wednesday 1 July 2015 6.00 p.m.     
Wednesday  5 August 2015 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 2 September 2015 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 7 October 2015 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 4 November 2015 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 2 December 2015 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 6 January 2016 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 3 February 2016 6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 2 March 2016  6.00 p.m. 
Wednesday 2 April 2016 6.00 p.m. 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


